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FÉDÉRATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE 
 

 

 
 

FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CHALLENGE CUP 

PORTIMÃO (POR) 

10 – 12 MAY 2024 

 

NOMINATIVE REGISTRATIONS STEP 2– INDIVIDUAL (as per 29.04.2024) 

 

# NF ID Last name First name YoB 

1 AIN 34839 SALOS Anastasiia 2002 

2 AIN 25211 HARNASKO Alina 2001 

3 ANG 35756 GOMES Luana 2003 

4 ARM 53007 BADALYAN Anna 2008 

5 AUS 32084 EEDLE Alexandra 2001 

6 AUS 43567 WANG Isabella 2005 

7 AZE 31921 AGHAMIROVA Zohra 2001 

8 AZE 50808 SEYIDZADE Kamilla 2007 

9 BEL 47530 VERSTAPPEN Alessia 2006 

10 BRA 43054 SANTOS Geovanna 2002 

11 BRA 25074 DOMINGOS Barbara 2000 

12 CRO 37681 ARTIC Tamara 2004 

13 CRO 42773 SAMBOL Lana 2003 

14 ESP 47424 BAUTISTA Alba 2002 

15 ESP 24199 BEREZINA Polina 1997 

16 FRA 51632 TRAN Margot 2007 

17 GER 38170 SIMAKOVA Anastasia 2004 

18 GER 47456 VARFOLOMEEV Darja 2006 

19 ISR 61374 TERNOVSKI Kristina Eilon 2008 

20 ISR 47390 HILLEL Alona 2006 

21 ITA 46874 MAFFEIS Sofia 2002 

22 ITA 52525 DRAGAS Tara 2007 

23 JPN 55754 MARUYAMA Rina 2008 

24 JPN 62013 SHIMASAKI Momo 2007 

25 KAZ 50226 PARFILOVA Milana 2007 

26 KAZ 50241 ZHAILAUOVA Erika 2007 

27 LTU 52279 RAZOKAITE Skaiste 2008 

28 LTU 37863 SOSTAKAITE Fausta 2004 

29 MDA 58132 SLIOMSKAIA Polina 2008 

30 MDA 52160 BULAT Sofia 2008 

30 MGL 47866 ERDENEBAYAR Lkhagvatsetseg 2006 

31 MGL 53894 NARANGEREL Anujin 2007 

33 PHI 58730 RAMILO Jasmine Althea 2008 

FIG ID : 17523 
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# NF ID Last name First name YoB 

32 POL 51633 SCHMIDT Nadia 2007 

33 POL 48254 HEICHEL Emilia 2006 

34 POR 35086 ARAUJO Rita 2003 

35 POR 47254 PINHEIRO Joana 2006 

37 ROU 50572 DRAGAN Christina 2007 

36 ROU 44560 DRAGAN Annaliese 2005 

37 RSA 48713 EBERLE Willow 2005 

38 RSA 55349 ROODT Zara 2007 

39 SLO 18089 VEDENEEVA Ekaterina 1994 

40 SLO 37974 KRASOVEC Brigita 2004 

41 SUI 51832 CHIARIELLO Sophia Carlotta 2008 

42 SUI 50428 DEMIERRE Norah 2007 

43 SWE 50584 SHEREMEY Elina 2006 

44 SWE 55510 ENGSTRAND Josefine 2007 

45 USA 31998 GRISKENAS Evita 2000 

46 USA 34794 MIZUNO Lili 2001 

 


